GFWC OF KANSAS APPLICATION FOR RAINBOW MEMBERSHIP

Membership in the GFWC of Kansas Rainbows State Club entitles you to the state newsletter, to attend meetings of the State Board, to attend the State Conventions and to enter contests. You are also eligible to hold positions on the State Board of Directors. Join today to keep up with what is happening in GFWC of Kansas. No renewal notice will be sent. The only reminder will be in the Kansas Clubwoman.

Date: _____ Dues: ____ Annually (June 1st ~ May 31st)
Check: ____ Cash: ____ Annually (June 1st ~ May 31st)
Check: ____ Cash: ____ Phone: ____ City: ____ State/Zip+4: ____ Email: ____ Do you wish a copy of the GFWC of Kansas Clubwoman? Email: ____ USPS: ____ This membership can be given to anyone, even if they don't live in the State of Kansas. Send application and dues to GFWC of Kansas Rainbows Secretary. Name and address found in the GFWC of Kansas Directory.

GFWC OF KANSAS APPLICATION FOR RAINBOW MEMBERSHIP

Membership in the GFWC of Kansas Rainbows State Club entitles you to the state newsletter, to attend meetings of the State Board, to attend the State Conventions and to enter contests. You are also eligible to hold positions on the State Board of Directors. Join today to keep up with what is happening in GFWC of Kansas. No renewal notice will be sent. The only reminder will be in the Kansas Clubwoman.

Date:	Dues: _		Annually (June 1 ^{st~} May 31 st)
Check:	Cash: _		_
Name:			
Address:	Phone:		
	State/Zip+4:		
Email:			
New:	Renewal:	Gift:	
Do you wish a copy of the GFWC of Kansas Clubwoman? Email: USPS:			

This membership can be given to anyone, even if they don't live in the State of Kansas. Send application and dues to GFWC of Kansas Rainbows Secretary. Name and address found in the GFWC of Kansas Directory.